
 
 

 
 
 
 

Diary Dates 
Monday 1st May Bank Holiday School closed 

Tuesday 2nd May 
and Wednesday 4th May 

Year ¾ Stepping Out Practice 

Friday 5th May Academy Photographs 

Monday 8th May King’s Coronation Bank Holiday 

Wednesday 10th May Year 2 AT GLOW 14:00 

Tuesday 9th May- Friday 12th 
May 

Year 6 SATS week 

Friday 12th May Celebration Day – details to follow 

Thursday 18th – Friday 19th 
May 

Year 4 Camping overnight 

Tuesday 23rd May Year 4 INSPIRE event Lichfield 
Cathedral 

Wednesday 24th May Year 2 trip to Castaway 

Wednesday 24th May Year 1 LG GLOW 14:00 

Thursday 25th May Summer Fayre 3:30 

Monday 29th May- Monday 
5th June Inclusive 

May Half Term 

Wednesday 7th June Year 1 Synagogue workshops 

Wednesday 7th June Nursery and Reception Induction 
Evening 

Wednesday 7th and 
Thursday 8th June 

Year 6 moving to high school 
workshops 

Wednesday 14th June Pop UK 

Thursday 15th June Nursery Father’s day event 
2:30 

Thursday 15th June- Friday 
16th June 

Year 5 Residential to Dovedale 

Monday 12th June- Friday 7th 
July 

Swimming Pool on site 

Tuesday 20th June Year 6 transition and Stanley Head 
parent workshop 14:15 

Wednesday 21st June Year 1 EP GLOW 14:00 

Wednesday 28th June Sports Day (KS1 – 9:15; KS2 – 1:15  

Thursday 29th June EYFS Sports Day 9:15 

Monday 3rd July – Friday 7th 
July 

Stanley Head – Year 6 residential 

Friday 7th July Teddy Bear’s Picnic 1:30 

Thursday 13th July Year 6 Oscars Disco 6:00-7-7:30 

Tuesday 18th July Year 6 play (2pm and 6pm) 

Friday 21st July  Year 6 Leaver’s Assembly 1:30 
END OF TERM 
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Emergency Alerts is a UK government 
service that will warn you if there’s a 
danger to life nearby. In an emergency, 
your mobile phone or tablet will receive an 
alert with advice about how to stay safe.  

This system will be tested on Sunday 23rd 
April at 3pm so at this time any devices you 
have will make a loud siren sound for 
around 10 seconds. 

Please reassure your children that this is 
just a test and there is nothing to worry 
about. 

 

School Swimming 
This year we have been struggling with the availability of the 
swimming venue which is currently undergoing repairs. This 

look set to continue so the school has organised for an on-site 
swimming pool to be available for the children to use at the 

end of June. This will give all year groups a fabulous 
opportunity to take part in swimming lessons on site 

something which I know all the children are very much looking 
forward to. 



 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Are you looking for new books for your children to read?  

We know lots of the children in school love books by Julia Donaldson and Michael 

Morpurgo and lots of them are avid fans of Horrid Henry. If you child likes these books 

then please look at the poster below for suggestions of other books they may enjoy! 


